
   
 
    
 

Posted April 26, 2017 at City Hall, AC Co., Swansons, and the Post Office.   
 _________________________                                                                                                                               
 Lori Strickler, City Clerk’s Office 

  

 

City Council Meetings Agenda  
May 4, 2017 6:30p  
City Council Chambers, City Hall, Bethel, AK 

 
 

 
Rick Robb 

Mayor 
Term Expires 2017 

rrobb@cityofbethel.net 
 
  

Leif Albertson 
Council Member 

Term Expires 2017 
lalbertson@cityofbethel.net  
 

  
Alisha Welch 

Council Member 
Term Expires 2017 
arwelch@cityofbethel.net  

 
Fred Watson 

Council Member 
Term Expires 2018 
fwatson@cityofbethel.net  

 
Norman Ayagalria 

Council Member  
Term Expires 2018 

nayagalria@cityofbethel.net  
 
Mark Springer 

Council Member 
Term Expires 2017 

mspringer@cityofbethel.net  
 
Council Vacancy  

 
Pete Williams 

City Manager 
pwilliams@cityofbethel.net  
 

Lori Strickler 
City Clerk 

lstrickler@cityofbethel.net  
 

Patty Burley 
City Attorney  
 

Mary Sattler 
Lobbyist 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
I. CALL TO ORDER 

 
II. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE  

 
III. ROLL CALL  
 
IV. PEOPLE TO BE HEARD – Five minutes per person 

 
V. APPROVAL OF AGENDA 

 
VI. New BUSINESS  

 
Item A - City of Bethel Board of Adjustment Appeal Hearing:  
 
APPELLANT: Steve Chung, Tundra Liquor Cache, 105 Hoffman PO Box, 
3067, Bethel, AK 99559.  
 
APPEAL: Planning Commission denying the issuance of a Conditional Use 
Permit to operate a package store (AS 04.11.150) within the City of 
Bethel.  
  
Item B- City of Bethel, City Council Appeal Hearing: 
  
APPELLANT: HUB International Limited 
 
APPEAL:  Appeal of City Manager's decision on protest for request for 
proposals for general insurance broker services.  

 
 

 
VII. ADJOURNMENT 
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